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1 3103889 20193103889 204801 BARASKAR RAJU SIKANDAR 29 52 81 30 56 86 30 54 84 30 48 78 528 84.48 Pass

2 3102725 20193102725 204802 BHOSALE NAVNATH BABU 29 38 67 24 60 84 26 50 76 30 42 72 489 78.24 Pass

3 3104191 20193104191 204803 BHOSALE PRADNYA MAHADEO 27 42 69 24 54 78 30 52 82 24 44 68 500 80.00 Pass

4 3102837 20193102837 204804 DUPADE KANCHAN GOVIND 30 50 80 26 58 84 29 58 87 30 50 80 549 87.84 Pass

5 3105326 20193105326 204805 EKATPURE PRATIKSHA RAMESH 30 46 76 27 28
55

29 58 87 30 42 72 493 78.88 Pass

6 3103476 20193103476 204806 GADADE SHUBHANGI SAUDAGAR 27 44 71 24 46 70 29 30 59 30 46 76 478 76.48 Pass

7 3105179 20193105179 204807 GAIKWAD PRATIKSHA SANTOSH 30 38 68 26 54 80 29 42 71 30 34 64 491 78.56 Pass

8 3103548 20193103548 204808 GUJAR VIDYA VILAS 30 52 82 27 50 77 29 56 85 30 48 78 529 84.64 Pass

9 3102838 20193102838 204809 KALE SWAPNALI NANDU 24 48 72 30 60 90 29 58 87 30 42 72 531 84.96 Pass

10 3104193 20193104193 204810 KASAGAWADE ROHINI ASHOK 30 50 80 26 60 86 27 54 81 30 46 76 528 84.48 Pass

11 3102888 20193102888 204811 LENDAVE PRAGATI HANMANT 29 42 71 24 62 86 29 58 87 30 52 82 535 85.60 Pass

12 3105246 20193105246 204812 MUSMUSE SHREYASH SHANKAR 30 46 76 29 60 89 26 52 78 30 54 84 536 85.76 Pass

13 3104001 20193104001 204813 PATIL SWAPNIL SANJAY 30 38 68 21 56 77 27 52 79 30 38 68 489 78.24 Pass

14 3102422 20193102422 204814 PISE PRITI DASHARATH 30 60 90 27 58 85 30 58 88 30 54 84 555 88.80 Pass

15 3105584 20193105584 204815 RANDIVE SANDHYARANI BABAN 30 56 86 30 64 94 30 60 90 30 48 78 548 87.68 Pass

16 3105517 20193105517 204816 SAKHARE YASHWANT DHANANJAY 29 30 59 27 52 79 29 54 83 29 42 71 491 78.56 Pass

17 3102891 20193102891 204817 SALUNKHE SONALI MADHUKAR 30 58 88 30 64 94 30 58 88 30 50 80 563 90.08 Pass

18 3105875 20193105875 204818 SALUNKHE VISHAL HARIBHAU 30 52 82 30 52 82 29 54 83 30 40 70 514 82.24 Pass

19 3104146 20193104146 204819 SHINDE SNEHAL HARIBAU 30 42 72 27 62 89 29 58 87 27 44 71 519 83.04 Pass

20 3102831 20193102831 204820 SHINDE SWAPNALI RAMCHANDRA 29 48 77 30 64 94 29 54 83 30 50 80 545 87.20 Pass

21 3104137 20193104137 204821 TAMBOLI SHAMSHAD HASAN 30 58 88 30 64 94 30 60 90 30 46 76 561 89.76 Pass

22 3103793 20193103793 204822 WAGHMARE YOGESH SURYAKANT 26 52 78 26 54 80 26 56 82 22 48 70 503 80.48 Pass

23 3103720 20193103720 204823 YADAV RUTUJA VILAS 30 58 88 30 64 94 30 60 90 30 46 76 556 88.96 Pass

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha,s

Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil Mahavidyalaya,Pandharpur Dist.Solapur

(With Credits) Regular -Choice Based Credit System (  Chemistry  )  -M.Sc.II-Sem-III Oct./Nov.2020 Held in Mar.2021
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Practical Exam

Total 
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1 3103889 20193103889 204801 BARASKAR RAJU SIKANDAR 13 31 44 13 30 43 15 31 46 12 33 45 178 21 Pass

2 3102725 20193102725 204802 BHOSALE NAVNATH BABU 12 30 42 12 30 42 13 27 40 12 33 45 169 21 Pass

3 3104191 20193104191 204803 BHOSALE PRADNYA MAHADEO 12 31 43 14 31 45 15 34 49 14 32 46 183 20 Pass

4 3102837 20193102837 204804 DUPADE KANCHAN GOVIND 14 34 48 15 34 49 15 34 49 15 33 48 194 24 Pass

5 3105326 20193105326 204805 EKATPURE PRATIKSHA RAMESH 13 31 44 13 31
44

15 34 49 13 31 44 181 22 Pass

6 3103476 20193103476 204806 GADADE SHUBHANGI SAUDAGAR 13 32 45 15 30 45 14 30 44 13 33 46 180 22 Pass

7 3105179 20193105179 204807 GAIKWAD PRATIKSHA SANTOSH 14 34 48 13 33 46 14 30 44 14 33 47 185 23 Pass

8 3103548 20193103548 204808 GUJAR VIDYA VILAS 13 32 45 14 31 45 14 34 48 14 33 47 185 22 Pass

9 3102838 20193102838 204809 KALE SWAPNALI NANDU 13 34 47 13 34 47 14 34 48 13 32 45 187 23 Pass

10 3104193 20193104193 204810 KASAGAWADE ROHINI ASHOK 13 32 45 14 31 45 14 34 48 13 33 46 184 21 Pass

11 3102888 20193102888 204811 LENDAVE PRAGATI HANMANT 14 32 46 15 31 46 15 34 49 13 33 46 187 22 Pass

12 3105246 20193105246 204812 MUSMUSE SHREYASH SHANKAR 14 32 46 15 32 47 15 34 49 13 33 46 188 21 Pass

13 3104001 20193104001 204813 PATIL SWAPNIL SANJAY 14 31 45 13 30 43 14 31 45 12 31 43 176 21 Pass

14 3102422 20193102422 204814 PISE PRITI DASHARATH 14 34 48 14 33 47 15 30 45 14 31 45 185 23 Pass

15 3105584 20193105584 204815 RANDIVE SANDHYARANI BABAN 13 30 43 14 30 44 14 32 46 13 33 46 179 21 Pass

16 3105517 20193105517 204816 SAKHARE YASHWANT DHANANJAY 12 30 42 12 30 42 14 34 48 13 34 47 179 20 Pass

17 3102891 20193102891 204817 SALUNKHE SONALI MADHUKAR 15 33 48 14 32 46 15 34 49 14 33 47 190 23 Pass

18 3105875 20193105875 204818 SALUNKHE VISHAL HARIBHAU 12 31 43 14 30 44 14 31 45 13 32 45 177 20 Pass

19 3104146 20193104146 204819 SHINDE SNEHAL HARIBAU 12 31 43 12 33 45 13 33 46 12 32 44 178 22 Pass

20 3102831 20193102831 204820 SHINDE SWAPNALI RAMCHANDRA 14 32 46 14 34 48 15 33 48 14 32 46 188 23 Pass

21 3104137 20193104137 204821 TAMBOLI SHAMSHAD HASAN 14 34 48 14 33 47 15 34 49 14 32 46 190 23 Pass

22 3103793 20193103793 204822 WAGHMARE YOGESH SURYAKANT 12 30 42 13 30 43 14 29 43 12 33 45 173 20 Pass

23 3103720 20193103720 204823 YADAV RUTUJA VILAS 14 34 48 13 32 45 14 34 48 14 31 45 186 22 Pass
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Inorganic  

Analytical 
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